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REVISION

PROJECT/ SCOPE OF WORK.

BATHROOM AND 1- LAUNDRY ROOM,
ADD DDEN AREA AND OPEN DECK AT
1ST.FLOOR . PROVIDE NEW ASPHALT

— ADD 3-BED ROOMS/ CLOSETS' 2 NEW
SINGLE ROOF TO ENTIRE BLDG,

FOLLOWING ARE MINIMUM SPECIFICATIONS TO-BE FOLLOWED U.N.O. ON PLANS (STRUCTURAL,
SOILS REPORT, TITLE 24, LANDSCAPE, ETC.) IN CASE OF CONFLICT / DISCREPANCY FOLLOW
MORE RESTRICTIVE, BETTER/GREATER OF TWO IN VALUE, SIZE, COST. CONSULT OWNER FOR

CLARIFICATIONS.

SPECIFICATIONS:
DRYWALL

1. 5/8° MIN. TYPE "X IN ALL AREAS.
(WALLS, CEILING & UNDER STAIR CASE)

2. USE 5/8" GYPSUM GREEN BOARD IN @ WET (TUB/SHCWER,
WATER CLOSET) LOCATION

3. ALL DRYWALL TO BE SCREWED WITH MIN. 1 5/6" COARSE
DRYWALL SCREW (DO NOT NAIL DRYWALL)

4. PROVIDE BULL NOSE CORNERS/ OR SQ. AS PER FIELD CONDITION.

5. PROVIDE 1-COAT OF PREP COAT WITH SMCOTH SANDING
FOR READY TO PAINT.

6. PROVIDE CORNER BEAD &/ OR J METAL @ OPENINGS &
END CONDITIONS.

ROOF

1. 1/2" PLYWQOD NAILED PER STRUT. DWG. (RADIENT BARRIER}

2. PROVIDE MINL. 2 LAYER OF 15 LBS, WATER PROQOFING PAPER
OR 1-LAYER OF # 30 LBS. WATER PROOFING PAPER.

3.PROVIDE NEW MINI. CLASS 'A' ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF
4. PROVIDE 2X2 EDGE METAL, BIRD STOP Z BAR AS REQ'D
TILE PAN SHT. METAL CHIMNEY SADDLE AND 24" VALLEY
FLASHING AS NEEDED .

5. ROOFER TO PROVIDE ALL VENT PIPES ROOF JACKS, AND ANY
OTHER MISC. FLASHING @ ROOF.

g. l.!:\lg(')VlDE 24" & 18" HALF ROUND ROOF VENTS AS SHOWN ON
1. PR&)VIDE MINI. CLASS "A" ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF TO MATCH EXISTG

INT. CONCRETE SLAB

(MINL) UNO ON STRUCT, PLANS/
SOILS REPORT.

CONCRETE STRENGTH = 2500 PSI
REBAR = #3 @ 18'0.C. IN EACH DIRECTION.
EXPANSION JOINTS = @ 100" O.C. BOTH WAYS WITH MINL.

THICKNESS OF CONC. = MINI 4"
W2 SAND ON UNDISTURBED SOIL OR GRAVEL BASE W/MINI.
10 MIL WATER PROOFING MEMBRANE. ALL SURFACE TO BE

SMOOTH/TROWEL FINISH W/EDGES 1/4" ROUNDED.
FOLLOW THESE SPECS UNO,@ SPECIFIC LOCATION.

STONE & CERAMIC TILE INSTALLATION

1. EXT. WALKING SURFACES AND WET LOCATION AREATO HAVE
"NON SLIP" OR SLIP RESISTANCE TILES..

2. PROVIDE MAXI, 1/8" GROUT JOINT IN CERAMIC/ PORCELAIN TILE
W/ MATCHING GROUT/ COLOR AND GROUT SEALER

3. INSTALL STONE TILE/ MARBLE WITH POLISHED OR BULL

NOSE EDGES AT END LOCATIONS OR ARE VERTICAL SURFACES.
PROVIDE/MATCHING GROUT AND SEALER ON THE FINISH SURFACES.

4, PROVIDE SLOPE IN FLOOR AS SPECIFIED OR MINI. 2%
TOWARD'S DRAIN.

5. ALL CERAMIC, PORCELAIN, STONE TILES TO BE INSTALLED ON
MORTAR BASE APPLIED ON MTL. DIAMOND LATH WITH APPROPRIATE
WATER PROOFING MEMBRANE (2-#15 PAPER OPTION). CHECK/

VERIFY FOR LEVEL DIFFERENCES AND APPROPRIATELY FLOAT ORMUD
SET THE FINISH MATERIAL.

6. PROVIDE APPROVED ANCHOR SYSTEM FOR STONE VENEER
CONCRETE TIE #22129 OR EQUAL

EDOCO # 24560

CONSULT STONE VENEER MANUFACTURER FOR INSTALLATION
AND ANCHORING SYSTEM.

FRAMING
1. EXTERIOR WALLS = 2X4 WD, STUD.
2, INTERIOR WALLS = 2X4 WD. STUD.

3. INTERIOR BATHROOM WALLS BLT. 2X6 W/ 1/2" PLYWD. AS SHOWN.

. 5. PROVIDE MINI. 4X10 HDR (UN.O))

6. PROVIDE 2X FIRE BLOCK AS PER CITY CODE.

7. PROVIDE 2 - '@ HOLES IN 2XBLK @ EXT. WALL &
ROOF QVERHANG (ROOF VENTILATION) JUNCTION @ 32°
O.C. BY FRAMER.

8. ALL EXTERIOR WALL TO BE PROVIDED WITH MINI. 1/2" PLYWD.

9, ALLINT. WALL HAVING SHEAR PANNELLING TO HAVE ENTIRE WALL
COVERED WITH INFILL PLYWD. ALONG WITH SHEAR PANNEL.

10. SUB. FLOOR TO BE 3/4" THK. PLYWD. T& G

14. ALL PLYWD. TO BE INSTALLED WITH STRUCTURAL GLUE AND SCREWS.
12, PROVIDE 2X6 OR 2x8 FINISH WD., SPROUCE/DF. FACIA BOARD.

13. PROVIDE 1/2" THK. PLYWD. @ ATTIC FLOOR AROUND FAU'S,

14. ROOF SHEATING MINI. 1/2° THK. PLYWD, WITH RADIENT BARRIER.

sTucco

1. PROVIDE MINI 1/2° PLYWD. AT ALL EXT. SURFACES

BEFORE INSTALLING MTL. LATH.

2. PROVIDE 2-LAYERS OF #15 WATER PROOFING PAPER WITH

METAL LATH.

3. PROVIDE SCRATCH AND BROWN COAT OF CEMENT PLASTER

WITH AT LEAST 15 WORKING DAYS APART AND PROPER CURING.

4, PROVIDE SMOOTH TROWEL FINISH STUCCO, COLOR TO BE DECIDED
BY OWNER TOTAL CEMENT PLASTER THICKNESS TO BE 7/8".

5. WEEP SCREED TO BE MIN! 6" ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE LEVEL

2" MINI. PER CONCRETE SURFACE.

6. PROVIDE EXPANSION JOINT IN STUCCO WITH 112" X 1/2° MTL.
CHANNEL @ FLOOR LEVEL OR AS REQD.

7. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 2" CONTINUOUS EAVES VENT AROUND
BLDG.OR UNO.

8. PROVIDE J METAL TO FINISH ALL OPENINGS AND END CONDITIONS.

9. PROVIDE ELASTOMETRIC PAINT (2 COAT MINL) ON ALL STUCCO SURFACE.
COLOR TO BE DECIDED BY OWNER.

INSULATION

EXTERIOR WALLS. ..o R-13
INTERIOR WALLS R
ROOF/CLG. R30
UNDER FLOOR AREAS TO BE v..connruR-23

FLOOR FINISH

{CONSULT OWNER FOR FLOOR FINISHING MATERIALS & THICKNESS)

ALL CONCRETE LEVEL TO BE ADJUSTED TO PROVIDE

FOR VARIOUS FINISHING.

1. TILE CERAMIC THICK = 5/8" - 3/4" MINI.

2.STONETILE THICK = 1 1/2° MINI.

3.CARPET+PAD = 11/4" MINI

4WDFLOOR = 11/2" MINL
PROVIDE WD OR STONE REDUCER (AS APPLIABLE) AT
LEVEL DIFFERENCES IF ANY FLOOR FINISH CHANGE.
ALL FLOORS TO BE LEVELED INCLUDING CONC, TLE &
WD WITH MAXI. 1/8° DIFFERENCE IN LEVEL IF ANY.
NOTE:THICKNESS ALLOWANCES MAY VARY AS PER FIELD
CONDITIONS, CONSULT QWNER.
PLYWOOD SUB FLOOR @ 2ND, F.L= MIN 3/4".THK. T@G SCREWED
TO FLOOR JOIST WITH GLUE.

EXPANSION JOINT/ SEALANTS/

CAULKING COMPONENTS

TREMCO #25100
HARRY S, PETER SON CO. # 24051
PACIFIC POLYMERS # 24208

CONC. SLAB @ DRIVEWAY/ PATIO / WALKWAYS.

PROVIDE MINI OF 2" THIK CRUSHED AGGREGATE (3 /4" NORMAL
SIZE) OVER COMPACTED SOIL AND THEN PROVIDES §" THIK
CONCRETE (92500 PS1.) LAID TO MINI 1% SLOPE TO DRAIN WATER
A WAY FORM BLDG. PROVIDE EXPANSION JOINT MAXI. 80"
APART IN BOTH DIRECTIONS. (OR AS INDICATED ON PLANS).
FLAT CONC. / WALKWAYS/ DRIVEWAY SLAB SHALL BE PROVIDED
WITH # 3 REBAR @24" ON CENTER IN BOTH DIRECTIONS (TYP.).

NOTES

PARTil; BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

L+ Exteidor Siding

g, Atvdpprovad Seisr

GENERAL REQUIREM
fan wcllowing monsliugs ‘uducts sasll camply with an
agpevad 10G evduasion report or Lo Argalas Gl
Raspain uowl,  Copy e epen asg sondiinas of
approvel ono the plane and shew compliance wilh Lose
conditions,

o Deck Coating

3 Roofing Materals

= SeundThe:mal Inguiation
u Fisy Ruwcd Assurbivs < Skylights

u Damg proging nsleria behind Basement walls

o hessuches

Add notes on plans:
2. Tne saashiuchon shal xot restrict a five-foot clear 2nd
. rucied acouus 10 any water v gower cistribution
= {Fower goles, pak-Boxes, transformers, vauhs,
=ps, vaes, mestars, aopurtanances, eic.} or fo the
loaatin: of tha nook-up. The construstion shail not ba
withir ien %8t ef any power fines-whathar or not iho lines
2rg iccaieo on the sroperty. Feilure Lo comply muy caus:
consiraction eelavs ang/or avditional expunves.
Gas Shautoli Vajve vitbueirstaliod
on e haeigas lies s ihe down strosm sice of the wility
welar ang be rigidly connedlud w the oxteic: of the
bin ding o 31k contnining the fuel gas piging.” {Per
Greirance 170 152N Inciudas Commarclal sddidlons und
’ 60U} Separate plumbing ponnl is

sistant matas
uhawer aneiostro! V115R.2 andd 2408.3(8)
e, Unil Skylgite smalt be mbuige 2y a LA Clty Approved
tabaling Agancy. Such izbal shall sta
labcling  ageacy naine,  sreducl designation ang
poronfisns? grotks rting (osasch epoi aol regqured),
2435.5
f. Watsr haater mos: be strapped 1o wal (Suz. 807.2,
UPC)
g Furagiving pool e sils, provice an alam: for doors to

the dwallng trat ‘o a part of the pos: anclosure. Thu 3.

slarm shal sound cordinduusiy fur & mi of 30 sesonds
wion e dusi s epeeud. b shall sutomatieally reset ard
L O4uinpEne with o mieg.a: meare 1o deactvate ifor 18
sacs. Max,) ter a s'ngle opsring. The deactivalon
switeh sl be st lzast 4° aacve 1he foor PIBC 2038,
L]

N Foradisuag 200l on she, provite anl-ererazment cover
maating

¢ i& roquired for oh2
suzion vullets < e swinrmg »00l, leddies paot and
soa far s-ngle famdy Gwekiags gecthe Assemoly BIHAR]
Mo, 2977 ’

& cooy of the svaluation resor anwor senddions of
sling shai: ¢ mzas evaiabio at thy job sile
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¥ CLASSHICATION

ael more Mgt 2 slories alove grafs 15 balght
AR G Sepninee aas-ob-0greas for onch uni shali ka
ciassified as an 715 scenpansy | f a porton of the mewns ¢!
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Ihes sicle of The bailding, tis towihouse shocle be dassified asa R2
cosupancy).

1 Gecupancy gosas 2 5 limited 10 (100237 {3000) 3q. 8. and pag-sinsy
i1 heignt. (A0E.1.1%

Separator trom the dwaking uail and s aite arcu by meang of &
min:m.am Y Inch gypsom board aspied wothe gursyge siue (06.1.4).

Seserated om sl nabltasie roms sbove by et ess ey ioen Typy
X gypsum boasd or cquiveiont (408.1.4)

.

Doars serean gasageand he dwalling uritetalibo scib-glosing urd se

fatehing, solid wood o sele or honuyzemo cure stee tol lasa han VY,

1{:4»\ 1es thick, or have & minimun Tra poraction m@ting of 20 midas
CE.1.4)

Dz i o privade gareeo ane dugls Jenelrating the wais o ceilngs
swounting o dvedlicg Lt o the grrage shad b2 eopsinated of &
mirieaum 9,07 B-inck {3 48 ey} saeet stael anc snaif have no openirgs
ie tns farage. {408.1.4)

Exterior wals of U osuagancy loza than §' trons a prapety line must ke
of ons-heur construction with protzeted osenings per Secton 704.8°
)

Guruge shail rol spen direstly nto a room vasd for siag 2iNG PUFEOESS.
{4C2.5.4)

Conereia o si-viar nancomoustibio urd tenuksorbent koor. or seohail
2.aiMana &t ground lave oy . The minimuin Hekawss of concrete flour
siahs suppnded diventy an the grauad shal nul bo less fan 312
nehos

{208 2.8)

T LIMITATION

i rians tor astabiisning grado planc us pre Socton 532 .1
Aracn ceiculations andicariiy estab ncd grady ianes o slevalong
alany anrd site sloa. {50213

Snew makimum ae'ght of tae structure {in vol and Scces) e
o0t grade niane on sll 'evalon views.

wowast aval iz detaraunze nol 1o vu o vuverent.  Iais level s
censoored g 1 sloty wucve grade plane. lagade s stndy in 10tal

auilding hoeignl. {807 13
Maxinun 3 300 a8 allowes ‘or -2, Tyne (VA, V2) constraelic | Taus}

SPECIAL USE OR ARCAS fas camed or page 2 lor supgemonia.
vuraulion sheuls)

FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED CONSTRUCTION

Brinde 1-nre-res stance axtanios wals ke R30J occu xancy ess than
i3 from pronety e s orasseming gropotly inc {1802} Provide conoalate
detn s par Sedion 7048

Frojesior s bayord ex-enorwalls shzll ot axiced more tiar one- 1ird
e zlistanze b Uw ol fine 0 12 achog 1de 27008 woare aprrings ace
wrohititen, whichpyer resails iohe lesssr preiection {7052}

texina 25% proloemd and unprelectes oseningy aren are slicwsy

falt2}

!\}

O

when the fire separation dislasicd Is >3 and = &, {704.8)

Frovide 1 vr rasd Fize Fartition belween oagh it and 4.
common arcan. Pryvice comglete dotails. (708.13

Creningproleclives ansl oa as per Sention Tablas 715.4nd 5
7158, Locrs shall bo __ b five rated and windows szl be
i firo raled for detachoe U accupansy. {215}

Drart stup shall 5o pioviced within a conceaied fluor-cebing
assemidly furnad-of sombusiible construction, uniess the
suiding 12 sprinklerad with NFPA 13 sprinlier system {1000
sl batwasn dreft saps). [711.328 3}

Uralt stops shalt s povided withm allics, mansards,
overnangs anc  simllar concealed sprées formed  of
combusiibla consauction, unioss the buliding is apinkinres
vith NFFATS sprnklar syateln (3000 sf nelwsern draft siops),

i717.4.3}

Show drafl separation for attic arpas belwesn units in a ¢
dugiex. (717.4)

Membara providing vertical supger ir GoRGoto or massnry
In uppar story reuire I-hour fire resistive pratacidon, (74 4) 8.

EIRE PROTEGTION
Cleorly idunilify the locations of lhe fire panilions on plans, &,

;gﬁidii?;; siall 98 spinklars throughout as pur 803.3, unless
itis nol mera than 3 ulurios with sgparate maans ¢R89R),

ANFPA 13 springler system por 803,317 Isrequited fara 4
lourgiory, Type V building. {504.2)

1.

e

Srmoke alausws shall be provided as follows:
3. In aee consbuclion smoke aigims shall receive their
cewary nowar source fron the building wiring and shall
b equisped with natiery back 4o and low baitary 99
sigaa.  Smcke alarms shalt be losated in sach ’
sicepng room & holway or arsa giving access 10 a
sigeging mam, ang on oach story ang basament for 43
awellings with more than ona story. Smoke atarms
shall be mlemonnectes so that actuetion of cee alarm
. wili solivale el the aiams within the indivicual dweiling 44
uni. (BO7.2.10.5)

Frovide sinnke detectors al the top al enclosee coramon
sleinezhs sorving hwa ar more tenanis. 15
{Hualih and Safety Cods 1311373 % (007.2.10.4.2)

Add note on plans: Provide flre sprinklora throughout. The
Bavinkier Systom shalt ba approved by Plumbing Biv. priar
o insallation. {12.21A17{d), 502.3.7}

MEANS OF EGRESS 18
F: anegency egiasa Yom sleeping rooms. Sacw ’
cataits an-slaus. Min-~24" clearht, 20" clearwidth, 5.7 568 17,
min aren (5.0 sq # ot rode level) & 44" max to §1U28.2.1)

Provide window walls (with fixed ladder} at emergaucy
GEHIIGS VANt helow grade. {1028 53

_Show an plans that tha endry fasit door must opan ovin &
‘areing not Mo thes 0.5 below the thrashold, Lxseption:
Providing the door does notswing over thalanding larding 1

. Ramp slapas shail aot sxcead 1:12 (0%).

. Nuirber of exits reguired withise # R3 cesupanty:

. Far glass nandralis and guards, the 2anels and their 5

shek bz 90t more lan 7,787 nalow e threshok. {1605 14}

tanding wl adoeor skall heve # length mewsured 10 e airection of
savel of nn fess than 268%. {1008.1.5)

Bhow the following stairway deeils an plans:

G L5 ddse S 1D . {10093
M. B-5" headroom cixarance, {1008.2}
z, Bin. (36" cloar widtha. {1538, 13

d.  Handrails 34" 1o 33" high above Yread nosiny (1312.2}
e. Hondgnp porlion of nandrail ekall not heless than 1 25% snd ro

r han 2 cross-seational dimension baving a smoolly
(103233
{:014.5;

D00 Shasp somess.
f. Max4” dleay spacing vpening beiween ralls.

Frneicsed useable space under lntedor slains raquirns one-hout
flre-resistive consiruction on enciosed side,  {Suchas 58" ypu X,
Gyp. Brd.} 101283
Snow stairsay londing dulails. The width of landings shad ol be
iess than the vidll of slairways they sorve.  Dimengion in fan
cirestion of iraved wwusl be min. of landing width, {1054.9)

Provide 42" high guar sy with max 4" tiear spacing opening tielwasn

rails. {18132y

Curved stairs, or curved gostions tsed wnan changing dircstiun,
shatl have a renwidth of ool less than 07 at fis narmw ead and 1i0°
ata poing 12° fiom the snd.

{1009.7 exceplicn ¥4)

{4616.2)

Exterior ct stalvs, baloonies and ramps shell be 1b3oted at lozst
A0 drom adjacenl o facs aad from other budding s un s same
lot. {1524.2}

. Decupies roofe shall be provicar vwitk 238 53 requirad Yo sionis

(84813

. Cxata shall be sepurasd oy at icast /2] or (18] the imaximum

diaganal of the arca served. {1015.2.1}

. Theraqaired nuner of osils (rom any stary, hasemen: orindividual

syi)aoc;) s?ax‘l ba martninad unth ardval sl grade or the public way.
{101.1)

a. Foraone swory buliding, use 8. 1079.2 to deterniv if anly
o cyit in aliowed,

b, Fwo exts are razuired when the comenen palis of fravel egress
e!)u:%ds ?5fant por Beciion 1014.3.{ iloorand abeve - see
Flang.

Mac 2000 [2500) ieavel distonce 10 an oxitis roguires. (10967

Provide min 76" caviing heigid al masns of ograss (1002.2)

system shak be designed lo- withesnd e kesls wped!
Chapter 18. A safely faclor of four shall he used The
neminal thickness of fe ‘glass shall b 44 mch, 24043

. INTERIOR ENVIRONMENT

4. Onie robm must Do aumitn of 120 sq. f: I arem, Gthar
Babiinbie rouns, except kitcheans, must be @ mia. of /0 sg.
i §1202.3)

. 2. iiabHable rooms other han a kilches shull not b fess Kun

7'in any direction. { 1208.1)

3. iWedgquived ceiling height is /-6 mia., 70" min. in kitchen,
sathroems. ey ieoms and sioraga rcoms. (1208.2)

4. ®rovice naturzl fight in {hatitable rooms) , ( i by
means of exterdor wab apenings with an arca notloss than
8% of floor grea. {12058.2)

< 5. Provide natural iigist fer adiplning spaces {1205.2.1)

Provide naturat veatilation in (habitabla rooms} (bathraoms)
o ___) by means cf openable exlericr wall openings

with an area not less thar 4% of door araa. Mezchanicat
venlilting sywioms may b permized (1204.3}

PSS

¥.  *rovide nattsal ventilzlion for adjoining spaces (1203.4.1.7)

© 8 Undor-floor cuntikuion stasll be nivtiess than /1890 of under

flocr area.  {1202.53.1}
3. Show minimum 18° % 24" under foor aciess oponing
$1229.4)

SC. Adic arpa having 2 cear headrcom of 30¢ must have a
geceas opening (200 2 307 mink. (1 208.2) :

11, Athic.vantilalion of 1150 of the area of ventilated space
tappraxtmataly 10.5q. in, for aach 10 sq. il of aftic area} is
reguinge.{1203.2)

12, Opeaings delow grade lor the pucpose of natural light and ’

wvenialicn shal  heve & minmum size accerding to

i"203.4.1.2}

13. Provide & deor und window scriedute. Show tyoe and s.ze
cteach.

14, Pryide 32 wide deors o ail interior accessible woms.
(6304.1)

18, Pravde sweirway Luraingtion. Min. t loelcandle al lroad
rans. {1205.4)

16. Add noiz on plans: Every spuecs intencad for human
vesupaficy shall be proviteo with natural lignt by meara of
wasoricr glssad upeiings in accordance with Section 1206.2
ur slizh be proviged with.asHifiist light ihatis adeguate ©
provice an uvarage ifumination of 10 foot-cardies ovartha
urew ¢ fthe soom b o height ot 30 inches abova the floor
lewet, (1206.1 and 1203.3)

17, Prsvide 16° min. bewwcon lhie curies of waler closat o any
sice wall. {Cast. Flumh. Code 407 .6)

18. Fiowide 24" ciear spase in frant of any water cioser. {Cadif,
Flur:b. Coca 497.6)

1. BUILDING ENVELOPE

]

. Fur profab fireplaces,.. provid

Provide 3 class A, B ur C lire-rotarduntsuof covering par Seotion
$5C%. and T1506.1. :

Provide a weep szraed for stucea ar the fsundalion slafeling a
mizitnam of £ inghas mhove the earh of 2 iachos above paved
arcas, {$512.1.2)

Provide veneer delails, Bhow metiod of enchomgs, size and
spacing of archors. Comply wilirruquirements per Seclion 1407,

Glazing in nuzardous iocations shall be tempered 2400.3

. Ingress and-egress doois -

B, Panels m sliding o swinging goomrs

¢. Douvre ane aacicsure for ot tul, bathtub, showers  (Alse
glazing in wall orulosing these compariments witiin &' of
stanuing suiace)

d. ¥ within 2' of verlivui edége of cioses dodr and less than U' of
walking swiace

e. Inwall unclusing stalway janding

f.  Guerds and huneigils

Show roof siope(s}, drain(s} aic oveifiow fzins) o scuppers on

the cocf plarn. Provide & dotuil of the raof drain and overfiow

system. ) .

#,  Size he wof crains and overflow drzins actording to {haoles
11 ofthe LAPC {1503.4)

b Thorisof drain and averfiow drain must be independent lines ¢
8 yaad box. -

¢.  Roof drainugu is not parriterd tu flow aver public propesly:

d. Owveriow scuppers shalibg designed in accordance 1o Toble
41.1 of the LAPC. LV

e, Show roof elevation to-provids & minimum 1/4n par fac: roof
siope for drainage: a5 dSsign o support acsurmuinliy wakor.

f.  Siw druinuge: Show on plang how concenvated drainage is
haingconveyea io ihe sirect vigivn-grosive devices{7013:40}

A stairsay 1o the raof is required in every buliding four orriors
stories in helght unless tha rocf has a slupo steepar than 4.jn 12,
(1009.141)

In R3 occupanuy, window sil-of:openable vindrws more'than 72

inches abave finishac grade or othursinface helowshalingt De less
than 24 iaches from finished fisar of the roum it is WNeated in.
(1405,12.2}

Dutails of the guardrails at g floor and (6o apenings, ¢ocp!
fools and balconies or parches. more 1han 30" above grade a
required. Hencrall gusemblios wnd.gisrds shall boablolo
sincle concentraled load 94200 pounds, applie: iraci
ary_point along. the_lew: i fisve, attachmel
supporing strucluri tu | l0adling to anpropriate sir.
eleinenis of e bulidin 607.7. 4 and 1607.4.1.1.

Clendy ingieats on the lans for giass on plastic skylights 0 be
meantac.al least 4” curb above the roolwiien the roof slopes less
than 3:52. (2495.4; 26°0.2). - Class skylights shall comply Wil
Suytion 2505, Plasic skylights shall comply with Sewion 2610

3 mantlasivre, mod, and’
Ungierwsler Laboratories - sdtlilication _number {or iCC's):. For
masony fre place, provide dutais eid calcutations far shimney..
{21108)

:1. Show on.plan that top of c‘himi;ey musl exiend aminivum of 2
_ atave any part of the builoing within 16° but shait not b fess tian
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